&» Santander

Fecha operacion Concepto Importe Saldo
03/09/2018  [INGRESOS TPV 7438,53| 172680,66
03/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,001 172740,66
03/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 250,00 172990,66
03/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 250,00 173240,66
03/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 282,50( 173523,16
03/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 550,34 174073,50
04/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 120,00 174193,50
04/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 370,00 174563,50
04/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 250,00 174813,50
04/09/2018  |INGRESOS TPV 15295,57| 190109,07
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00| 190594,07
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 190654,07
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,001 190714,07
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 445,00 191159,07
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 436,50| 191595,57
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00 192080,57
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 192140,57
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 192200,57
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS TPV 14294,32| 206494,89
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 5455,96| 211950,85
05/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 7,98| 211958,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 212018,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 212078,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 2300,00| 214378,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 1110,00| 215488,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 560,00 216048,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 470,00 216518,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 90,00 216608,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 50,00 216658,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 160,00/ 216818,83
06/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75| 217222,58
07/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00 217707,58
07/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 393,75 218101,33
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 249,25 218350,58
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00| 218835,58
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 120,00 218955,58
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 525,00 219480,58
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 219540,58
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75 219904,33
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75 220268,08
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75 220631,83
07/09/2018  [INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75 220995,58
07/09/2018 [PAGOS TARJETA -24,10| 220971,48
10/09/2018  |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75 221370,23
10/09/2018 |INGRESOS IDIOMAS 436,50| 221806,73
10/09/2018  |INGRESOS TPV 14971,81| 236778,54
10/09/2018  |INGRESOS TPV 8018,16| 244796,70
10/09/2018 |GASTOS GIL BARCELO -968,00| 243828,70
10/09/2018 |GASTOS BENILIMP -3692,84 240135,86
10/09/2018 |GASTOS COMERCIAL GRUPO ANAYA -985,61| 239150,25
10/09/2018 |GASTOS COORDINA -302,50| 238847,75
10/09/2018 |GASTOS COPIAS BIBLOS, S.L. -207,08| 238640,67
10/09/2018 |GASTOS EXTRACCIONES LEVANTE, S.L. -253,00| 238387,67
10/09/2018 |GASTOS MULTICOPIA -710,27| 237677,40
10/09/2018 |GASTOS RICOH ESPANA -831,77| 236845,63
10/09/2018 |GASTOS S.G.E.L. -643,96| 236201,67




10/09/2018  |GASTOS THYSSENKRUPP -347,72| 235853,95
10/09/2018  |GASTOS VARESER -4368,64| 231485,31
10/09/2018 |GASTOS XTREMESOFT -1772,50( 229712,81
10/09/2018 |GASTOS QUALITAS -314,60| 229398,21
10/09/2018  [COMISION TRANSFERENCIA -3,00|] 229395,21
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 229793,96
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 525,00 230318,96
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 230378,96
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00| 230438,96
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 525,00 230963,96
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 231023,96
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75 231427,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 231487,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 231547,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 231607,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 231667,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 525,001 232192,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 525,001 232717,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 480,00 233197,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 233257,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 480,00 233737,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 233797,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 233857,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 40,00 233897,71
11/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 29137,10( 263034,81
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 520,00 263554,81
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 207,04| 263761,85
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 3444,001 267205,85
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 267265,85
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 120,00 267385,85
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 267784,60
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00| 267844,60
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00 268329,60
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 520,00 268849,60
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 120,00 268969,60
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00 269454,60
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 520,00f 269974,60
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75 270373,35
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75 270772,10
12/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 19750,59| 290522,69
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 290582,69
12/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 120,00 290702,69
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 290762,69
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 290822,69
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 480,00 291302,69
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,76 291666,45
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00 292151,45
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00 292636,45
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 292696,45
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 358,75 293055,20
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 293453,95
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 520,00f 293973,95
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00| 294033,95
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75 294432,70
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00| 294492,70
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 120,00 294612,70
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00| 294672,70
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75 295076,45
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 476,50 295552,95
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 295612,95
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 295672,95
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 295732,95




13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 17,64 295750,59
13/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 295810,59
13/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 27704,97| 323515,56
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 525,00f 324040,56
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 324100,56
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 324160,56
14/09/2018 RECIBO VODAFONE -69,01 324091,55
14/09/2018 RECIBO VODAFONE -224,59| 323866,96
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 480,00 324346,96
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00| 324406,96
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00| 324466,96
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 4610,00] 329076,96
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 1350,00f 330426,96
14/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 1100,00f 331526,96
14/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 13441,84| 344968,80
17/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00 345453,80
17/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 8085,41| 353539,21
17/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 353824,21
17/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 354109,21
17/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 354394,21
17/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 354679,21
17/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 480,00 355159,21
17/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 355444,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 355729,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 356014,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75| 356377,96
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 356662,96
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 356947,96
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 357007,96
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 357292,96
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 357577,96
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 357862,96
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75 358266,71
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75| 358630,46
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 358915,46
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 359200,46
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 359485,46
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 359770,46
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 360055,46
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 360340,46
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75 360744,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 361029,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 361314,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00 361599,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 361884,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 362169,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 362454,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 362739,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 363024,21
18/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 31280,50( 394304,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 520,00 394824,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00 395109,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 395394,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 395679,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 395964,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 396249,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 396534,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 396819,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 397104,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 397389,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 397674,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 397959,71




19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 398244,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 398529,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 398814,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 399099,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 399384,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 399669,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 399954,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 400239,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 400524,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 65,00 400589,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 400874,71
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75 401238,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 40,00 401278,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00 401563,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 3000,00|] 404563,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 600,00f 405163,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 300,00f 405463,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 500,00f 405963,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 406248,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00 406533,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00 406818,46
19/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 24384,59 431203,05
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00 431488,05
19/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 431773,05
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 432058,05
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,001 432343,05
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75 432741,80
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 476,50 433218,30
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00f 433503,30
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 433902,05
20/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 17090,99| 450993,04
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75 451391,79
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 480,00 451871,79
20/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 452270,54
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 452669,29
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 453068,04
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS -9,001 453059,04
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 476,50 453535,54
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75| 453899,29
21/09/2018 BONIFICACION EN SU CUENTA 123 15,24 453914,53
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 471,50 454386,03
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 400,00 454786,03
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 720,00 455506,03
21/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 550,00 456056,03
24/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75 456459,78
24/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 485,00 456944,78
24/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 3835,61| 460780,39
24/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 472,87 461253,26
24/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 21297,13| 482550,39
24/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 363,75 482914,14
24/09/2018 DEVOLUCION CURSO IDIOMAS -250,00| 482664,14
25/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 1890,12 484554,26
25/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 525,00 485079,26
25/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 60,00 485139,26
25/09/2018 DEVOLUCION CURSO IDIOMAS -127,50| 485011,76
25/09/2018 DEVOLUCION CURSO IDIOMAS -127,50| 484884,26
25/09/2018 DEVOLUCION CURSO IDIOMAS -127,50| 484756,76
25/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS -160,11| 484596,65
25/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS -6118,00( 478478,65
25/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS -444,68| 478033,97
26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 610,54| 478644,51
26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 520,001 479164,51




26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75 479568,26
26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 65,00 479633,26
26/09/2018 DEVOLUCION CURSO IDIOMAS -127,50| 479505,76
26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 356,30 479862,06
26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 356,30 480218,36
26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 365,00 480583,36
26/09/2018 DEVOLUCION CURSO IDIOMAS -127,50| 480455,86
26/09/2018 DEVOLUCION CURSO IDIOMAS -210,00| 480245,86
26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 330,00 480575,86
26/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 8152,71| 488728,57
26/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 361,28 489089,85
27/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 489488,60
27/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 400,00 489888,60
27/09/2018 |TRASPASO CAJA -50,00( 489838,60
27/09/2018 |TRASPASO CAJA -100,00|] 489738,60
27/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75 490142,35
27/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 6587,25| 496729,60
27/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 6817,17| 503546,77
27/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 188,18| 503734,95
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 476,50 504211,45
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75| 504610,20
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 370,001 504980,20
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 471,50 505451,70
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 398,75 505850,45
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 403,75 506254,20
28/09/2018 RECIBO TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -15662,28| 490591,92
28/09/2018 RECIBO TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL -210,64| 490381,28
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 480,00 490861,28
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 358,75| 491220,03
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 350,001 491570,03
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 350,00 491920,03
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 860,00 492780,03
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 150,00| 492930,03
28/09/2018 REMESA DE NOMINAS -28829,50| 464100,53
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 65,00 464165,53
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 1107,00f 465272,53
28/09/2018 DEVOLUCION CURSO IDIOMAS -127,50|] 465145,03
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 285,00 465430,03
28/09/2018 INGRESOS TPV 18573,06|] 484003,09
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 3708,09| 487711,18
28/09/2018 INGRESOS IDIOMAS 243,22 487954,40
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